Race Date
October 26, 2024
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Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com 1 10/27/2024 05:08:34

Name
Jeff Lipchus
Mark Andrejczyk
Dwight Harris
Mike Abraham
Scott Fitch
Kurt Thoennessen
Bob Burbank
Rina McNamara
Chris Deming
Elizabeth Schneider
Luke Gunnell
Kateri Danay
Scott Cooney
Nick Nassra
Cathy Wolfe
Daniel Lamb
Dave Wolfe
Paul Malillet
Bob Kania
Ross Levy
Paul Butler
Larry Davis
Shirley Hughes
Harry Ong
Scott Benjamin
Sheli Maillet
Charlie Euston

Name
Joseph Danay

Name
Janet Levy

Squire Road - clockwise
Overall Finish List

Full Distance - 5 miles

City Bib No Age Gend Time
Sandy Hook 281 41 M 35:05.0
Shelton 136 51 M 35:48.0
Southbury 663 38 M 36:19.0
Roxbury 291 65 M 37:11.0
Washington Depot 58 48 M 37:25.0
Southbury 307 46 M 37:26.0
Newtown 342 58 M 37:36.0
Litchfield 181 47 F 38:45.0
Danbury 750 57 M 41:13.0
Oxford 111 27 F 42:08.0
Washington Depot 152 58 M 42:46.0
Waterbury 119 26 F 42:52.0
Danbury 13 61 M 42:56.0
Middlebury 113 58 M 43:45.0
Roxbury 278 60 F 44:23.0
New Milford 40 63 M 44:33.0
Roxbury 213 60 M 45:05.0
Manchester 341 43 M 47:31.0
Southington 756 M 49:32.0
Roxbury 16 73 M 49:52.0
Southbury 632 67 M 53:19.0
New Milford 332 61 M 53:37.0
New Milford 778 61 F 53:41.0
Roxbury 228 85 M 1:02:07.0
New Milford 19 66 M 1:09:32.0
Manchester 757 43 F 1:12:05.0
Woodbury 24 80 M 1:24:44.0

Alternate - 2.4 miles

City Bib No Age Gend Time

Waterbury 118 62 M 26:40.0
Alternate Distance: 2.1 Miles

City Bib No Age Gend Time

Roxbury 15 70 F 39:52.0

Pace
7:01/M
7:09/M
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:45/M
8:15/M
8:25/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:01/M
9:30/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
12:25/M
13:54/M
14:25/M
16:57/M

Pace
11:07/M

Pace
18:59/M




